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London & South East

JOBTITLE

COMMERCIAL DIRECTOR
COMMERCIAL MANAGER
MANAGING QUANTITY SURVEYOR
SENIOR QUANTITY SURVEYOR
QUANTITY SURVEYOR

ASSISTANT QUANTITY SURVEYOR

SALARY

£95,000 - £110,000
£80,000 - £90,000
£75,000 - £80,000
£60,000 - £75,000
£35,000 - £60,000
£28,000 - £35,000

RATE

£600 - £700
£550 - £600
£500 - £600
£400 - £500
£350 - £400
£250 - £300

&

PLANNING DIRECTOR
PLANNING MANAGER
SENIOR PLANNER
PLANNER
POSSESSIONS PLANNER
ASSISTANT PLANNER

£95,000 - £100,000
£80.000 - £95,000
£65,000 - £80,000
£45,000 - £65,000
£45,000 - £65,000
£30,000 - £40,000

£600 - £650
£500 - £600
£400 - £500
£350 - £450
£375-£400
£250 - £350

ESTIMATING MANAGER
SENIOR ESTIMATOR
ESTIMATOR

BID MANAGER

£85,000 - £90,000
£60,000 - £85,000
£40,000 - £65,000
£55,000 - £90,000

£600 - £650
£550 - £600
£450 - £500
£450 - £550

SENIOR DESIGN MANAGER
DESIGN MANAGER

SENIOR DESIGN ENGINEER
DESIGN ENGINEER
ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER

£80,000 - £90,000
£65,000 - £80,000
£55,000 - £65,000
£43,000 - £50,000
£32,000 - £36,000

£500 - £550
£450 - £500
£400 - £450
£350 - £400
£300 - £350

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER
SITE AGENT

SITE MANAGER

SITE ENGINEER

SECTION ENGINEER
SETTING OUT ENGINEER

£58,000 - £62,000
£55,000 - £60,000
£44,000 - £50,000
£38,000 - £42,000
£40,000 - £46,000
£38,000 - £42,000

£400 - £475
£450 - £500
£330 - £375
£325- £375
£335-£385
£325 - £375

PROJECT DIRECTOR

SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER
PROJECT MANAGER
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER

£90,000 - £110,000
£65,000 - £80,000
£55,000 - £65,000
£40,000 - £50,000

£550 - £600
£450 - £500
£350 - £450
£250 - £300

HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER
HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGER
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISOR
QUALITY MANAGER
QUALITY ADVISOR

£55,000 - £65,000
£54,000 - £52,000
£55,000 - £60,000
£42,000 - £48,000
£50,000 - £65,000
£45,000 - £50,000

£450 - £500
£400 - £450
£400 - £475
£350 - £425
£400 - £450
£350 - £400

PROJECT ENGINEER
PRINCIPAL PROJECT ENGINEER
ENGINEERING MANAGER

CEM

£50,000 - £58,000
£65,000 - £70,000
£80,000 - £85,000
£70,000 - £80,000

£425 - £500
£450 - £550
£600 - £650
£450 - £550
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JOBTITLE SALARY RATE
COMMERCIAL DIRECTOR £95,000 - £110,000 £600 - £700
COMMERCIAL MANAGER £80,000 - £90,000 £550 - £600
MANAGING QUANTITY SURVEYOR £75.000 - £80.000 £500 - £600
SENIOR QUANTITY SURVEYOR £60.000 - £75.000 £400 - £500
QUANTITY SURVEYOR £35,000 - £60,000 £350 - £400
ASSISTANT QUANTITY SURVEYOR £28,000 - £35,000 £250 - £300
PLANNING DIRECTOR £95,000 - £100,000 £600 - £650
PLANNING MANAGER £80.000 - £95,000 £500 - £600
SENIOR PLANNER £65,000 - £80,000 £400 - £500
PLANNER £45,000 - £65,000 £350 - £450
POSSESSIONS PLANNER £45,000 - £65,000 £375-£400
ASSISTANT PLANNER £30,000 - £40,000 £250 - £350
ESTIMATING MANAGER £85,000 - £90,000 £600 - £650
SENIOR ESTIMATOR £60,000 - £85,000 £550 - £600
ESTIMATOR £40,000 - £65,000 £450 - £500
BID MANAGER £55,000 - £90,000 £450 - £550
SENIOR DESIGN MANAGER £80,000 - £90,000 £500 - £550
DESIGN MANAGER £65,000 - £80,000 £450 - £500
SENIOR DESIGN ENGINEER £55,000 - £65,000 £400 - £450
DESIGN ENGINEER £43,000 - £50,000 £350 - £400
ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER £32.000 - £36,000 £300 - £350
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER £58,000 - £62,000 £400 - £475
SITE AGENT £55,000 - £60,000 £450 - £500
SITE MANAGER £44,000 - £50,000 £330 - £375
SITE ENGINEER £38,000 - £42,000 £325-£375
SECTION ENGINEER £40,000 - £46,000 £335 - £385
SETTING OUT ENGINEER £38,000 - £42,000 £325 - £375
PROJECT DIRECTOR £90,000 - £110,000 £550 - £600
SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER £65,000 - £80.000 £450 - £500
PROJECT MANAGER £55,000 - £65,000 £350 - £450
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER £40.000 - £50.000 £250 - £300
HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER £55,000 - £65,000 £450 - £500
HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR £54,000 - £52,000 £400 - £450
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGER £55,000 - £60,000 £400 - £475
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISOR £42 000 - £48.000 £350 - £425
QUALITY MANAGER £50,000 - £65,000 £400 - £450
QUALITY ADVISOR £45,000 - £50,000 £350 - £400
PROJECT ENGINEER £50,000 - £58,000 £425 - £500
PRINCIPAL PROJECT ENGINEER £65.000 - £70,000 €450 - £550
ENGINEERING MANAGER £80,000 - £85,000 £600 - £650
CEM £70,000 - £80,000 £450 - £550
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JOBTITLE SALARY RATE
COMMERCIAL DIRECTOR £95,000 - £110,000 £600 - £700
COMMERCIAL MANAGER £80,000 - £90,000 £550 - £600
MANAGING QUANTITY SURVEYOR £75.000 - £80.000 £500 - £600
SENIOR QUANTITY SURVEYOR £60.000 - £75.000 £400 - £500
QUANTITY SURVEYOR £35,000 - £60,000 £350 - £400
ASSISTANT QUANTITY SURVEYOR £28,000 - £35,000 £250 - £300
PLANNING DIRECTOR £95,000 - £100,000 £600 - £650
PLANNING MANAGER £80.000 - £95,000 £500 - £600
SENIOR PLANNER £65,000 - £80,000 £400 - £500
PLANNER £45,000 - £65,000 £350 - £450
POSSESSIONS PLANNER £45,000 - £65,000 £375-£400
ASSISTANT PLANNER £30,000 - £40,000 £250 - £350
ESTIMATING MANAGER £85,000 - £90,000 £600 - £650
SENIOR ESTIMATOR £60,000 - £85,000 £550 - £600
ESTIMATOR £40,000 - £65,000 £450 - £500
BID MANAGER £55,000 - £90,000 £450 - £550
SENIOR DESIGN MANAGER £80,000 - £90,000 £500 - £550
DESIGN MANAGER £65,000 - £80,000 £450 - £500
SENIOR DESIGN ENGINEER £55,000 - £65,000 £400 - £450
DESIGN ENGINEER £43,000 - £50,000 £350 - £400
ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER £32.000 - £36,000 £300 - £350
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER £58,000 - £62,000 £400 - £475
SITE AGENT £55,000 - £60,000 £450 - £500
SITE MANAGER £44,000 - £50,000 £330 - £375
SITE ENGINEER £38,000 - £42,000 £325-£375
SECTION ENGINEER £40,000 - £46,000 £335 - £385
SETTING OUT ENGINEER £38,000 - £42,000 £325 - £375
PROJECT DIRECTOR £90,000 - £110,000 £550 - £600
SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER £65,000 - £80.000 £450 - £500
PROJECT MANAGER £55,000 - £65,000 £350 - £450
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER £40.000 - £50.000 £250 - £300
HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER £55,000 - £65,000 £450 - £500
HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR £54,000 - £52,000 £400 - £450
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGER £55,000 - £60,000 £400 - £475
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISOR £42 000 - £48.000 £350 - £425
QUALITY MANAGER £50,000 - £65,000 £400 - £450
QUALITY ADVISOR £45,000 - £50,000 £350 - £400
PROJECT ENGINEER £50,000 - £58,000 £425 - £500
PRINCIPAL PROJECT ENGINEER £65.000 - £70,000 €450 - £550
ENGINEERING MANAGER £80,000 - £85,000 £600 - £650
CEM £70,000 - £80,000 £450 - £550
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East of England

JOBTITLE

COMMERCIAL DIRECTOR
COMMERCIAL MANAGER
MANAGING QUANTITY SURVEYOR
SENIOR QUANTITY SURVEYOR
QUANTITY SURVEYOR

ASSISTANT QUANTITY SURVEYOR

SALARY

£95,000 - £110,000
£80,000 - £90,000
£75,000 - £80,000
£60,000 - £75,000
£35,000 - £60,000
£28,000 - £35,000

RATE

£600 - £700
£550 - £600
£500 - £600
£400 - £500
£350 - £400
£250 - £300

&

PLANNING DIRECTOR
PLANNING MANAGER
SENIOR PLANNER
PLANNER
POSSESSIONS PLANNER
ASSISTANT PLANNER

£95,000 - £100,000
£80.000 - £95,000
£65,000 - £80,000
£45,000 - £65,000
£45,000 - £65,000
£30,000 - £40,000

£600 - £650
£500 - £600
£400 - £500
£350 - £450
£375-£400
£250 - £350

ESTIMATING MANAGER
SENIOR ESTIMATOR
ESTIMATOR

BID MANAGER

£85,000 - £90,000
£60,000 - £85,000
£40,000 - £65,000
£55,000 - £90,000

£600 - £650
£550 - £600
£450 - £500
£450 - £550

SENIOR DESIGN MANAGER
DESIGN MANAGER

SENIOR DESIGN ENGINEER
DESIGN ENGINEER
ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER

£80,000 - £90,000
£65,000 - £80,000
£55,000 - £65,000
£43,000 - £50,000
£32,000 - £36,000

£500 - £550
£450 - £500
£400 - £450
£350 - £400
£300 - £350

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER
SITE AGENT

SITE MANAGER

SITE ENGINEER

SECTION ENGINEER
SETTING OUT ENGINEER

£58,000 - £62,000
£55,000 - £60,000
£44,000 - £50,000
£38,000 - £42,000
£40,000 - £46,000
£38,000 - £42,000

£400 - £475
£450 - £500
£330 - £375
£325- £375
£335-£385
£325 - £375

PROJECT DIRECTOR

SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER
PROJECT MANAGER
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER

£90,000 - £110,000
£65,000 - £80,000
£55,000 - £65,000
£40,000 - £50,000

£550 - £600
£450 - £500
£350 - £450
£250 - £300

HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER
HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGER
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISOR
QUALITY MANAGER
QUALITY ADVISOR

£55,000 - £65,000
£54,000 - £52,000
£55,000 - £60,000
£42,000 - £48,000
£50,000 - £65,000
£45,000 - £50,000

£450 - £500
£400 - £450
£400 - £475
£350 - £425
£400 - £450
£350 - £400

PROJECT ENGINEER
PRINCIPAL PROJECT ENGINEER
ENGINEERING MANAGER

CEM

£50,000 - £58,000
£65,000 - £70,000
£80,000 - £85,000
£70,000 - £80,000

£425 - £500
£450 - £550
£600 - £650
£450 - £550
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North West & Yorkshire

JOBTITLE

COMMERCIAL DIRECTOR
COMMERCIAL MANAGER
MANAGING QUANTITY SURVEYOR
SENIOR QUANTITY SURVEYOR
QUANTITY SURVEYOR

ASSISTANT QUANTITY SURVEYOR

SALARY

£95,000 - £110,000
£80,000 - £90,000
£75,000 - £80,000
£60,000 - £75,000
£35,000 - £60,000
£28,000 - £35,000

RATE

£600 - £700
£550 - £600
£500 - £600
£400 - £500
£350 - £400
£250 - £300

&

PLANNING DIRECTOR
PLANNING MANAGER
SENIOR PLANNER
PLANNER
POSSESSIONS PLANNER
ASSISTANT PLANNER

£95,000 - £100,000
£80.000 - £95,000
£65,000 - £80,000
£45,000 - £65,000
£45,000 - £65,000
£30,000 - £40,000

£600 - £650
£500 - £600
£400 - £500
£350 - £450
£375-£400
£250 - £350

ESTIMATING MANAGER
SENIOR ESTIMATOR
ESTIMATOR

BID MANAGER

£85,000 - £90,000
£60,000 - £85,000
£40,000 - £65,000
£55,000 - £90,000

£600 - £650
£550 - £600
£450 - £500
£450 - £550

SENIOR DESIGN MANAGER
DESIGN MANAGER

SENIOR DESIGN ENGINEER
DESIGN ENGINEER
ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER

£80,000 - £90,000
£65,000 - £80,000
£55,000 - £65,000
£43,000 - £50,000
£32,000 - £36,000

£500 - £550
£450 - £500
£400 - £450
£350 - £400
£300 - £350

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER
SITE AGENT

SITE MANAGER

SITE ENGINEER

SECTION ENGINEER
SETTING OUT ENGINEER

£58,000 - £62,000
£55,000 - £60,000
£44,000 - £50,000
£38,000 - £42,000
£40,000 - £46,000
£38,000 - £42,000

£400 - £475
£450 - £500
£330 - £375
£325- £375
£335-£385
£325 - £375

PROJECT DIRECTOR

SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER
PROJECT MANAGER
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER

£90,000 - £110,000
£65,000 - £80,000
£55,000 - £65,000
£40,000 - £50,000

£550 - £600
£450 - £500
£350 - £450
£250 - £300

HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER
HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGER
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISOR
QUALITY MANAGER
QUALITY ADVISOR

£55,000 - £65,000
£54,000 - £52,000
£55,000 - £60,000
£42,000 - £48,000
£50,000 - £65,000
£45,000 - £50,000

£450 - £500
£400 - £450
£400 - £475
£350 - £425
£400 - £450
£350 - £400

PROJECT ENGINEER
PRINCIPAL PROJECT ENGINEER
ENGINEERING MANAGER

CEM

£50,000 - £58,000
£65,000 - £70,000
£80,000 - £85,000
£70,000 - £80,000

£425 - £500
£450 - £550
£600 - £650
£450 - £550
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JOBTITLE SALARY RATE
COMMERCIAL DIRECTOR £95,000 - £110,000 £600 - £700
COMMERCIAL MANAGER £80,000 - £90,000 £550 - £600
MANAGING QUANTITY SURVEYOR £75.000 - £80.000 £500 - £600
SENIOR QUANTITY SURVEYOR £60.000 - £75.000 £400 - £500
QUANTITY SURVEYOR £35,000 - £60,000 £350 - £400
ASSISTANT QUANTITY SURVEYOR £28,000 - £35,000 £250 - £300
PLANNING DIRECTOR £95,000 - £100,000 £600 - £650
PLANNING MANAGER £80.000 - £95,000 £500 - £600
SENIOR PLANNER £65,000 - £80,000 £400 - £500
PLANNER £45,000 - £65,000 £350 - £450
POSSESSIONS PLANNER £45,000 - £65,000 £375-£400
ASSISTANT PLANNER £30,000 - £40,000 £250 - £350
ESTIMATING MANAGER £85,000 - £90,000 £600 - £650
SENIOR ESTIMATOR £60,000 - £85,000 £550 - £600
ESTIMATOR £40,000 - £65,000 £450 - £500
BID MANAGER £55,000 - £90,000 £450 - £550
SENIOR DESIGN MANAGER £80,000 - £90,000 £500 - £550
DESIGN MANAGER £65,000 - £80,000 £450 - £500
SENIOR DESIGN ENGINEER £55,000 - £65,000 £400 - £450
DESIGN ENGINEER £43,000 - £50,000 £350 - £400
ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER £32.000 - £36,000 £300 - £350
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER £58,000 - £62,000 £400 - £475
SITE AGENT £55,000 - £60,000 £450 - £500
SITE MANAGER £44,000 - £50,000 £330 - £375
SITE ENGINEER £38,000 - £42,000 £325-£375
SECTION ENGINEER £40,000 - £46,000 £335 - £385
SETTING OUT ENGINEER £38,000 - £42,000 £325 - £375
PROJECT DIRECTOR £90,000 - £110,000 £550 - £600
SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER £65,000 - £80.000 £450 - £500
PROJECT MANAGER £55,000 - £65,000 £350 - £450
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER £40.000 - £50.000 £250 - £300
HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER £55,000 - £65,000 £450 - £500
HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR £54,000 - £52,000 £400 - £450
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGER £55,000 - £60,000 £400 - £475
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISOR £42 000 - £48.000 £350 - £425
QUALITY MANAGER £50,000 - £65,000 £400 - £450
QUALITY ADVISOR £45,000 - £50,000 £350 - £400
PROJECT ENGINEER £50,000 - £58,000 £425 - £500
PRINCIPAL PROJECT ENGINEER £65.000 - £70,000 €450 - £550
ENGINEERING MANAGER £80,000 - £85,000 £600 - £650
CEM £70,000 - £80,000 £450 - £550
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JOBTITLE SALARY RATE
COMMERCIAL DIRECTOR £95,000 - £110,000 £600 - £700
COMMERCIAL MANAGER £80,000 - £90,000 £550 - £600
MANAGING QUANTITY SURVEYOR £75.000 - £80.000 £500 - £600
SENIOR QUANTITY SURVEYOR £60.000 - £75.000 £400 - £500
QUANTITY SURVEYOR £35,000 - £60,000 £350 - £400
ASSISTANT QUANTITY SURVEYOR £28,000 - £35,000 £250 - £300
PLANNING DIRECTOR £95,000 - £100,000 £600 - £650
PLANNING MANAGER £80.000 - £95,000 £500 - £600
SENIOR PLANNER £65,000 - £80,000 £400 - £500
PLANNER £45,000 - £65,000 £350 - £450
POSSESSIONS PLANNER £45,000 - £65,000 £375-£400
ASSISTANT PLANNER £30,000 - £40,000 £250 - £350
ESTIMATING MANAGER £85,000 - £90,000 £600 - £650
SENIOR ESTIMATOR £60,000 - £85,000 £550 - £600
ESTIMATOR £40,000 - £65,000 £450 - £500
BID MANAGER £55,000 - £90,000 £450 - £550
SENIOR DESIGN MANAGER £80,000 - £90,000 £500 - £550
DESIGN MANAGER £65,000 - £80,000 £450 - £500
SENIOR DESIGN ENGINEER £55,000 - £65,000 £400 - £450
DESIGN ENGINEER £43,000 - £50,000 £350 - £400
ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER £32.000 - £36,000 £300 - £350
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER £58,000 - £62,000 £400 - £475
SITE AGENT £55,000 - £60,000 £450 - £500
SITE MANAGER £44,000 - £50,000 £330 - £375
SITE ENGINEER £38,000 - £42,000 £325-£375
SECTION ENGINEER £40,000 - £46,000 £335 - £385
SETTING OUT ENGINEER £38,000 - £42,000 £325 - £375
PROJECT DIRECTOR £90,000 - £110,000 £550 - £600
SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER £65,000 - £80.000 £450 - £500
PROJECT MANAGER £55,000 - £65,000 £350 - £450
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER £40.000 - £50.000 £250 - £300
HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER £55,000 - £65,000 £450 - £500
HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR £54,000 - £52,000 £400 - £450
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGER £55,000 - £60,000 £400 - £475
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISOR £42 000 - £48.000 £350 - £425
QUALITY MANAGER £50,000 - £65,000 £400 - £450
QUALITY ADVISOR £45,000 - £50,000 £350 - £400
PROJECT ENGINEER £50,000 - £58,000 £425 - £500
PRINCIPAL PROJECT ENGINEER £65.000 - £70,000 €450 - £550
ENGINEERING MANAGER £80,000 - £85,000 £600 - £650
CEM £70,000 - £80,000 £450 - £550
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JOBTITLE SALARY RATE
COMMERCIAL DIRECTOR £95,000 - £110,000 £600 - £700
COMMERCIAL MANAGER £80,000 - £90,000 £550 - £600
MANAGING QUANTITY SURVEYOR £75.000 - £80.000 £500 - £600
SENIOR QUANTITY SURVEYOR £60.000 - £75.000 £400 - £500
QUANTITY SURVEYOR £35,000 - £60,000 £350 - £400
ASSISTANT QUANTITY SURVEYOR £28,000 - £35,000 £250 - £300
PLANNING DIRECTOR £95,000 - £100,000 £600 - £650
PLANNING MANAGER £80.000 - £95,000 £500 - £600
SENIOR PLANNER £65,000 - £80,000 £400 - £500
PLANNER £45,000 - £65,000 £350 - £450
POSSESSIONS PLANNER £45,000 - £65,000 £375-£400
ASSISTANT PLANNER £30,000 - £40,000 £250 - £350
ESTIMATING MANAGER £85,000 - £90,000 £600 - £650
SENIOR ESTIMATOR £60,000 - £85,000 £550 - £600
ESTIMATOR £40,000 - £65,000 £450 - £500
BID MANAGER £55,000 - £90,000 £450 - £550
SENIOR DESIGN MANAGER £80,000 - £90,000 £500 - £550
DESIGN MANAGER £65,000 - £80,000 £450 - £500
SENIOR DESIGN ENGINEER £55,000 - £65,000 £400 - £450
DESIGN ENGINEER £43,000 - £50,000 £350 - £400
ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER £32.000 - £36,000 £300 - £350
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER £58,000 - £62,000 £400 - £475
SITE AGENT £55,000 - £60,000 £450 - £500
SITE MANAGER £44,000 - £50,000 £330 - £375
SITE ENGINEER £38,000 - £42,000 £325-£375
SECTION ENGINEER £40,000 - £46,000 £335 - £385
SETTING OUT ENGINEER £38,000 - £42,000 £325 - £375
PROJECT DIRECTOR £90,000 - £110,000 £550 - £600
SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER £65,000 - £80.000 £450 - £500
PROJECT MANAGER £55,000 - £65,000 £350 - £450
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER £40.000 - £50.000 £250 - £300
HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER £55,000 - £65,000 £450 - £500
HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR £54,000 - £52,000 £400 - £450
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGER £55,000 - £60,000 £400 - £475
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISOR £42 000 - £48.000 £350 - £425
QUALITY MANAGER £50,000 - £65,000 £400 - £450
QUALITY ADVISOR £45,000 - £50,000 £350 - £400
PROJECT ENGINEER £50,000 - £58,000 £425 - £500
PRINCIPAL PROJECT ENGINEER £65.000 - £70,000 €450 - £550
ENGINEERING MANAGER £80,000 - £85,000 £600 - £650
CEM £70,000 - £80,000 £450 - £550
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